
 

Wisconsin U.S. Small Business Administration Employees  
 

Madison SBA Staff Directory 

Office of the District Director Phone Computer Fax

Eric Ness, District Director (414) 297-1471 Milwaukee 
(608) 441-5268 Madison 

(202) 481-1881 

Julious Hulbert, Deputy District Director (414) 297-1099 Milwaukee 
(608) 441-5204 Madison 

(202) 481-0218 

 

Employee  
(Madison) 

Title Phone Computer  
Fax 

Dittberner, Robin 
 

Program Support Assistant/ 
ICC-Web/Collateral Cashier 

(608) 441-5521 (202) 481-5307 

Freund, Becky Business Development Specialist (608) 441-5519 (202) 481-0411 

Hitt, Peg Paralegal Specialist (608) 441-5520 (202) 481-4305 

Jorgensen, Betsy Program Support Assistant (608) 441-5263 (202) 481-0441 

Merrigan, Cindy Information Tech. Specialist 
(DITS) 

(608) 441-5560 (202) 481-0815 

Mirenda, John Supervisor, Business 
Development 

(608) 441-5512 (202) 481-2602 

 
 

http://www.sba.gov/wi
mailto:eric.ness@sba.gov
mailto:julious.hulbert@sba.gov
mailto:robin.dittberner@sba.gov
mailto:becky.freund@sba.gov
mailto:margaret.hitt@sba.gov
mailto:betsy.jorgensen@sba.gov
mailto:cindy.merrigan@sba.gov
mailto:john.mirenda@sba.gov


 

Milwaukee SBA Staff Directory 

Office of the District Director Phone Computer Fax

Eric Ness, District Director (414) 297-1471 Milwaukee 
(608) 441-5268 Madison 

(202) 481-1881 

Julious Hulbert, Deputy District Director (414) 297-1099 Milwaukee 
(608) 441-5204 Madison 

(202) 481-0218 

 
Employee 

(Milwaukee)
Title Phone Computer 

Fax
Austin, Cartina Program Support Assistant (8a) (414) 297-1092 (202) 481-0664 

 
Began, Ann Program Support Assistant (414) 297-1488 (202) 481-0261 

 
Hloucal, Gloria Program Support Assistant (414) 297-1091 (202) 481-2132 

 
Jordan, Cheryl Business Development 

Specialist 8(a) 
(414) 297-3951 (202) 481-0766 

Krysiak, Linda Business Development 
Specialist 8(a) 

(414) 297-1455 (202) 481-4154 

Lassiter, Yolanda Program Support Assistant (414) 297-1090 (202) 481-5885 
 

Nienow, Janice Public Affairs Specialist (414) 297-1096 (202) 481-2419 
 

Pettey, Patricia  Business Development 
Specialist/Admin Officer 

(414) 297-1231 (202) 481-4836 

Rosner, Joseph Business Development 
Specialist 8(a) 

(414) 297-1178 (202) 481-2736 

Simelton, James Lead Business Development 
Specialist 

(414) 297-4089 (202) 481-2364 

Trimble, Bradley District Counsel (414) 297-4090 (202) 481-0518 
 

Trimmier, Mary Business Development 
Specialist 

(414) 297-1093 (202) 481-4497 
 

 

mailto:eric.ness@sba.gov
mailto:julious.hulbert@sba.gov
mailto:cartina.austin@sba.gov
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